Survey: Pupil Feedback - Key Stage 2 - February 2011

Report By: School Year Description of chosen groups for quick and easy
Report style: Internal Benchmark, Rated, Questio comparison - class, demographics, subject etc. SERVICES
Benchmark: All Respondents Difference and the title of the survey. Feedback for Education and Skills
Filtered by: All Respondents
Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Benchmark
No. of respondents 45 44 38 39 166
Rating  No Dif |Rating No Dif |Rating No Dif |Rating No Dif Rating No
The School
1 This is a good school that meets my needs 69 43 -3 |72 44 = |74 38 2 73 39 1 72 164
2 | enjoy school very much 67 44 9 65 44 7 47 37 11|51 39 -7 58 164
3 I have friends at this school 82 44 -7 |91 44 2 |8 _37v -1 [97 39 8 89 164
4 Encouraged to take exercise & keep fit 78 43 v\1~4\ 66 44 2 /60/v 3 -4 |50 37 -14 64 160
5 | am encouraged to eat healthily 70 a1 14 \59\ 43 /6/ 58 38 2 |47 38 -9 56 160
6 | am helped to manage feelings & feel good 66 }13 61 vﬁﬁ\ 1 / 60 158
7 Good range additional activities which | enjoy 86 Eliois (e G| nu.mber of . Jll 80 38 \ 81 161
respondents answering the question.
Summary | 74 -5 |66 39 -3 69 165
Teaching / \ _ _
8 1 am taught well 78 2% 1|70 a 9 |8 ™ 7 |84 s -vl;r;?gL?ctelggpgrcn;:Sarégi:ﬁg gnt? dtg?v':a‘; o 79 163
9 My I_essons are interesting 66 43 9 61 41 4 54 33 -3 |46 38 -1 compare results at a glance. 57 160
10 I enjoy my lessons 55 44 -1 | 60 44 4 55 37 -1 |51 38 - 56 163
11 Ifind it easy to get on with my work in class 38 43 -3 |40 44 -1 | 46 37 5 41 37 = 41 161
12 | can understand my teacher 81 44 2 75 44 -4 |72 37 -7 | 8 38 79 163
13 My teacher encourages me to work hard 85 44 = |18 44 -3 |18 3 -2 |8 37 /4/ 85 163
14 Teacher makes sure | know what | am doing 80 44 2‘ 77 44 -1 | 78 37 = |76 ‘As/ -2 \ 78 163
15 | know how to behave in school 78 44 -5 44 3 87 38 4 79 338 -4 83 164
16 When teacher away someone looks after us 62 43 -8 | 75 5 |92 /27/'22 53 38 -17 70 162
17 | get on well with my teachers 70 44 -3 | 82 44 38 -1 |68 138 -5 73 164
18 | know what | am doing well 76 44 3 72 38 -1 73 164
19 | know what | need to improve 78 44 6 Highlights the Difference of 74 38 2 72 164
20 | know | am doing my best 65 44 -7 | chosen target groups from your |72 38 = 72 164
Summary | 70 44 -1 \_ (69 38 -2 71 164
The School Community
21 |feel very safe and secure at school 53 44 -11 |69 44 5 64 37 = |72 38 8
22 | have not experienced bullying at school 27 44 11| 42 44 4 39 37 1 44 27 6 I nternal BenCh mark Report
23 The school deals with bullying well 50 44 4 47 44 1 42 36 -4 |42 33 -4 -
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